
Penta-Owens Academic College Credit Plus (CCP)  
 
Owens CCP Courses on Penta’s Campus 
The following courses could be offered on Penta’s campus as part of a normal school day schedule.  Ask 
your Penta counselor about course availability. 
 
ENG 111 Composition I   Anthony Klever  aklever@pentacc.org 
ENG 112 Composition II   Anthony Klever  aklever@pentacc.org 
 
MATH 143  Applied Industrial Math  Emma Vierheller evierheller@pentacc.org 
MATH 213 Introductory Statistics  Emma Vierheller evierheller@pentacc.org 
 
ENV 101  Intro to Environmental Sci Christine May  cmay@pentacc.org 
ENV 102 Intro to Environmental Sci (Lab) Christine May  cmay@pentacc.org 
 
PHY 143 Applied Industrial Physics Christie Westenkirchner cwestenkircherner@pentacc.org  
 
HIST 152 Word Civilizations II  Jesse Thomas  jthomas@pentacc.org 
HIST 202 American History II  Joe Boggs  Jboggs@pentacc.org 
 
Owens College Credit Plus Overview 
https://www.owens.edu/collegecreditplus/ 
 
“Start Here” Scholarship 
https://cdn.owens.edu/collegecreditplus/wp-content/uploads/sites/87/2019/10/start-here-faq.pdf 
 
Penta Career Center Counselors and School Assignments 
Kristen Benner      (419)-666-1120 x6506 

BG, Elmwood, Swanton, Woodmore   kbenner@pentacc.org     
 
Callie Haas      (419)-666-1120 x6474 

Northwood, Oak Harbor, Springfield   chaas@pentacc.org 
 

Mindy Moeller      (419)-666-1120x6472 
Anthony Wayne, Otsego, Perrysburg   mmoeller@pentacc.org 

 
Dan Stoots      (419)-666-1120x6475 

Genoa, Lake, North Baltimore    dstoots@pentacc.org 
 

Leslie Zilba      (419)-666-1120x6473 
Eastwood, Maumee, Rossford    lzilba@pentacc.org 
 

https://www.owens.edu/collegecreditplus/
https://cdn.owens.edu/collegecreditplus/wp-content/uploads/sites/87/2019/10/start-here-faq.pdf

